


MARE Staff
Michelle Parra, Program Manager
734.528.2038   --   Michelle_Parra@judsoncenter.org
Margaret White, Supervisor
734.528.1722    --    Margaret_White@judsoncenter.org
Martha Kaczala, Adoption Worker Liaison
734.528.2007--   Martha_Kaczala@judsoncenter.org
Jennifer Brooks, Youth Specialist
734.528.2061   --   Jennifer_Brooks@judsoncenter.org
Jerry Balazovich - Data Analyst
734.528.2076    --    Jeremiah_Balazovich@judsoncenter.org
Jessica Thompson, Recruitment Specialist 
734.528.2070    --    Jessica_Thompson@judsoncenter.org
Corinne Toussaint, Communications Specialist
734.794.2916   --   Corinne_Toussaint@judsoncenter.org
Mark Fisk, Communications Specialist
734.528.2039   --   Mark_Fisk@judsoncenter.org
Karen Gowan, Support Staff 
734.528.1692    --    Karen_Gowan@judsoncenter.org
Adoption Navigators
Kim Wolowski, Adoption Navigator Supervisor
734.528.2077    --    Kimberly_Wolowski@ judsoncenter.org
Aimee Louden, Adoption Navigator
734.528.2042    --    Aimee_Louden@judsoncenter.org
Kimberly Grover, Adoption Navigator
734.528.2063    --    Kimberly_Grover@judsoncenter.org
Jessica Franks, Adoption Navigator
734.528.1724    --    Jessica_Franks@judsoncenter.org
Kelli Ostrosky, Adoption Navigator
734.528.2078    --    Kelli_Ostrosky@judsoncenter.org 
Amber Tiemeyer, Adoption Navigator
734.794.2899    --    Amber_Tiemeyer@judsoncenter.org
Judy McNaughton, Adoption Navigator
734.528.1692 ext. 23264    --    Judith_McNaughton@judsoncenter.org
Kim Ross-Adoption Navigator
734-794-2902   -- Kim_Ross@judsoncenter.org 
Match Support Program
Julie Miller, Match Support Specialist
734.528.2002 – Julie_Miller@judsoncenter.org
Shelby Denham, Match Support Specialist
734.528.2056 – Shelby_Denham@judsoncenter.org 
Sierra Bates, Match Support Specialist
734.528.2043 – Sierra_Bates@judsoncenter.org
Kristine Crummel, Match Support Specialist
734.528.2001 – Kristine_Crummel@judsoncenter.org 
Erin Dwan, Match Support Staff
[bookmark: _GoBack]734.794.2942    --    Erin_Dwan@judsoncenter.org
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